�
Dimensions
4 flutes • Short
Tool Material：Ultra Micro Grain Carbide
Surface Treament：AlCrSiN（nACro）
Tolerance for outer diameter：0 ～ -0.02mm
Helix Angle：45°
Patent No：Nr.20 2007 008 896.5
UMG-FHPC
MODE     d L l D Stock
FHPC060 6 60 13 6 ○
FHPC080 8 60 19 8 ○
FHPC100 10 75 22 10 ○
FHPC120 12 100 26 12 ○
FHPC160 16 100 35 16 ○
FHPC200 20 100 40 20 ○
FHPC250 25 110 50 25 ★
D
Ll
d
z